Applications:
Suitable for greenbelts, walking pathways and pedestrian plazas, as well as any other building perimeters requiring
a proper light source.
POST TOP LIGHT(MPL01)
Features
Round shed light
Glow soft light down. Type V
(symmetric) distributions.

MESTER LED LIMITED
ORDERING GUIDE Example: MPL0170W27V50KDT5D
Fixture Type
MPL01
Post Top Light
45W     45Watts
70W     70Watts
87W     87Watts
130W   130Watts
27V
120-277V
48V
347-480V
Power
Consumption
Voltage
30K   3000K
40K   4000K
50K   5000K
CCT
M
With Sensor
Blank
Without Sensor
Blank
Alphanumeric
Internal CodeSensor (Option)
D
1-10V Dimmable
Blank
NO Dimmable
Dimmable
(Option)
Blank
General Photometry
T5
TYPE Ⅴ photometry
Photometry
P0
120-277V Photocell
Blank
Without Photocell
Photocell (Option)Finish
D
Dark Bronze
B      Black
W     White
SG
Silver Gray
Note: 1. Only 130W has 347-480V con�guration.
           2. Only 70W and 87W have TYPE Ⅴ photometry.
           3. Only 130W is CCT&Power adjustable.
DLC Model NO.
SYSTEM WATTS VOLTAGE CCT DLC NO. DLC Class ification
MPL0145W27V30K[D,B,W][Blank,P0][Blank,M][Blank,0-9,A-Z,a-z] Standard
MPL0145W27V30K[D,B,W][Blank,P0][Blank,M]D[Blank,0-9,A-Z,a-z] premium